VOLU-probe/VS
Precision Airflow Measurement
An ONICON Brand
PITOT AIRFLOW
MEASUREMENT STATION
DOC-0005965 www.airmonitor.com/hvac/ Rev.A
• Ducted Airflow • Fan Discharge •
The VOLU-probe/VS

 3 = 10” depth (SS Circ > 72”)
MODEL SELECTION GUIDE
Model Number Coding = VOLU-probe/VSBB-CDEF-GHIJ
 H = >60 to 72
 I = >72 to 84
 J = >84 to 96
 K = >96 to 108
 L = >108 to 120
 M = >120 to 132
 N = >132 to 144
 I = >72 to 84
 J = >84 to 96
 K = >96 to 108
 L = >108 to 120
 M = >120 to 132
 N = >132 to 144
 9 = Round
G = Materials of Construction
 1 = 14 ga galv steel (Rectangular)
 2 = 18 ga galv steel (Circ or Oval)
 3 = 14 ga series 316 SS (Rectangular)
 4 = 18 ga series 316 SS (Circ or Oval)
H = Flange Construction
 1 = 1½” 90° formed flange (Rectangular)
 2 = 1” flg, 14 ga welded flange (Circ or Oval up to 24”)
 3 = 1½” flg, 14 ga welded flange (Circ or Oval >24”-45”)
 4 = ³⁄₁₆” x 2” bar, weld flange (Circ or Oval ≥45”)
 5 = Beaded edge (Circ or Oval up to 24” & 8” depth)
I = Probe Orientation and Signal Mounting
 L = Long side (default for rect or oval)
 S = Short side (Rect or Oval)
 9 = Round (Circ)
J = Process Connections
 1 = ¼” brass compression ftg (default for galv)
 2 = ¼” brass hose barb ftg (galv only)
 3 = ¼” SS compression ftg (default for SS)
November 2023